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Torpedo Fuses

Std pkg 50

Dim. mm.
190276 25x 6 5
190277 25x 6 8
190278 25x 6 16
190279 25x 6 25
190280 25x 6 40

Car Radio Fuses

Std pkg 10
Dim. mm.
190285 20x 5 0.5
192721 20x 5 1
190286 20x 5 2
190284 20x 5 6
190734 20x5 10
191534 20x5 20

Mini Blade Fuses
Std pkg 50 Rated 32v

Circuit Breaker
(ATO Blade Fuse Type)

Rated up to 24 V

Std pkg 50

192936 5
192937 7.5
192938 10
192939 15
192940 20
192941 25

Glass Fuses

Std pkg 50
Dim. mm.
191569 29x6.3 8
190735 29x6.3 10
191570 29x6.3 15
191571 29x6.3 20
190736 29x6.3 25
191572 29x6.3 30

Type Amp
191465 Grey 2
191466 Violet
191467 Pink
191468 Tan 5
191469 Brown 7.5
191470 Red 10
191471 Blue 15
191472 Yellow 20
191473 Natural 25
191474 Green 30

T

Mikro Blade Fuses
Rated up to 32 V

Std pkg 50

Type
193213 Tan 2
193214 Brown
193215 Red 4
193216 Blue 5
193217 Yellow 7.5
193218 Transparent 10
193219 Green 15

Glass Fuses

Std pkg 50

Dim. mm.
190287 32x6.3 5
190288 32x6.3 10
190289 32x6.3 15
190274 32x6.3 20
190275 32x6.3 35

ATO Blade Fuses
Rated up to 32V

Std pkg 50
Type

191475 Black 1
191476 Grey 2
190053 Violet 3
190054 Pink 4
190055 Tan 5
190056 Brown 7.5
190057 Red 10
190058 Blue 15
190059 Yellow 20
190060 Natural 25
190061 Green 40
192165 Dark Blue 16
191664 Orange 25

Micro Blade Fuses

Std pkg 50

Type Amp
192762 Grey
192763 Violet
192764 Pink 4
192765 Tan
192766 Brown 7.5
192767 Red 10
192768 Blue 15
192769 Yellow 20
192770 Natural 25
192771 Green 30

Circuit Breaker
Maxi Blade Fuse Type

192942 10
192943 15
192944 20
192945 25
192946 30
192947 35
192948 40
192949 50

PAL 2935 Fuses

Std pkg 5
Type
191830
191831
191832
191833
191834

PAL 294 Fuses
Std pkg 5

Type
191155 Pink

191973 Green
191974 Red
191156 Yellow
191975 Brown
191157 Black
191971 Blue
192760 White

40
50
60
70
80
100
120

PAL 283 Fuses
<-> 36 mm fixing
Std pkg 5

Type
191633 Pink

191634 Green 40
191635 Red 50
191636 Yellow 60
191637 Brown 70
191976 Black 80
191978 Blue 100
192981 White 120

PAL -
Low Profile
Std pkg 5

Type
192779 Blue
192780 White
192781 Pink
192782 Green
192783 Red
192784 Yellow

20

25
30
40
50
60

Compact Fuses

w/ ceramid body
Rated up to 58 V

DIN 72581/3F Std pkg 10

Amp
192538 50
192539 75
192540 100
192541 125
192542 150
192543 175
192544 200
192545 250
192546 300

-
T\

Maxi Blade Fuses
Rated up to 32 V

Std pkg 50
Type

191249 Yellow 20
191250 Green 30
191251 Orange 40
191252 Red 50
191253 Blue 60
191254 Beige 70
191255 Natural 80
191256 Violet 100

PAL 293 Fuses

Std pkg 5

Type
191638 Blue
191152 Pink 30
191153 Green 40
191970 Red 50
191154 Yellow 60

PAL 295 Fuses

<-> 48 mm fixing

Std pkg 5

Type
191628 Pink
191629 Green
191630 Red
191631 Yellow
191632 Brown
191972 Black
191977 Blue
192982 White

30
40
50
60
70
80
100
120

Mega Fuses
Std pkg 5
Type

192791 White 40
192792 White 60
192793 Red 80
192049 Yellow 100
192050 Green 125
192051 Tan 150
192052 White 175
192053 Blue 200
192229 Brown 225
192230 Pink 250
192231 Grey 300
192977 Green 350
192978 Violet 400
192979 Yellow 450
192980 Brown 500

PAL 2938 Fuses
Std pkg 5
Type
191672 Pink 30
191673 Green 40

JC Jcase

Std pkg 5

192105 Blue
192106 Pink
192107 Green
192108 Red
192109 Yellow

20
30
40
50
60

Midi Fuses

Std pkg 5

192427 Orange 30
192428 Green 40
192429 Red 50
192430 Yellow 60
192431 Brown 70
192432 White 80
192433 Blue 100
192434 Pink 125
192435 White 150
192976 Violet 300

Strip Fuses
Big Size

(Fork dim: 9 mm)
DIN 43560

Std pkg 10

192298 50
192299 80
192300 100
192301 125
192302 160
192303 200
192304 250

Strip Fuses

Big Size

(Fork dim: 11 mm)

DIN 43560

Std pkg 20

192305 35
192306 50
192307 80
192308 100
192309 125
192310 160
192311 200
192312 250
192313 300
192314 355
192315 425
192316 500

HSB Fuses
Std pkg 100

192798 30
192799 40
192800 50
192801 60
192802 80
192803 110
192804 150
192805 175

Strip Fuses
Small Size

Std pkg 10

192705 25
191184 30
191185 40
191186 50
191187 60
191188 80
191189 100
192338 150

Strip Fuses
Big Size Closed Type
(Fork dim: 9 mm)

DIN 43560

Std pkg 10

192317 35
192318 50
192319 80
192320 100
192321 125
192322 160
192323 200
192324 250

- 60 mm

Strip Fuses
Big Size Closed Type

(Fork dim: 11 mm)
DIN 43560

Std pkg 10

192325 35
192326 50
192327 80
192328 100
192329 125
192330 160
192331 200 I
192332 250 | 8
192333 275 | o
192334 300 3
192335 355 SI
192336 a5 5
192337 500 |
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Midi Fuses

Torpedo Fuses - . 32 Volt PAL 2938 Fuses
G Mini Blade Low Profile Fuses Std pkg 10 ——

Std pkg 50 58 Volt HC-CARGO Colour k
pkg Sl Std pkg 5

HC-CARGO Colour 192427 HC-CARGO Colour
HC-CARGO Colour 192428 :
190276 5 191672 Pink 30 Strip Fuses
190277 8 192762 Grey 2 192429 Red 50 .
p—— E— - 191673 Green 40 PAL Low Profile Fuses Big size
190278 16 RS 192430 Yellow 60 58 Volt
190279 25 192764 Pink 4 192431 Brown 70 DIN 43560
192765 T 5 Std pkg 5 48 Volt
190280 40 on 192432 White 0 . HC-CARGO Colour Am Std pkg 10
192767 Red 10 192433 Blue 100 pp— - 2 HC.CARGO col .
ue =
192768 Blue 15 192434 Pink 125 . olour mp
192769 Yellow 20 192435 White 150 192780 White 2 192305 35
192781 Pink 30
192770 Nature 25 193974 Purple p— i 192306 50
192771 Green 30 L Green 40 192307 80
192766 Brown 75 192783 Red 50 192308 100
PAL 294 Fuses 192784 Yellow 60 192309 125
’ 32 Volt 192310 160
: Std pkg 5 | 192311 200
1 )
. HC-CARGO Colour Amp s nEREIE 192312 250
Car Radio Fuses Fuses
) I Mega Fuses 191155 Pink 30 T 192313 300
F50 Volt i 32 Volt 191973 Green 40 192314 355
or car racio Std pkg 5 191974 Red 50 192315 425
For test equip.
- 191156 Yellow 60 192316 500
Std pkg 10 HC-CARGO Colour Amp Compact Fuses
HC-CARGO Colour - | 192791 White 40 191975 Brown LA W/ ceramic body.
192721 I Mini Blade Fuses 192792 White 60 191157 Black UM DIN 72581/3F
190286 2 32 Volt 192793 Red 80 191971 Dark blue 100 58 Volt
190285 5 Std pkg 50 192049 Yellow 100 192760 White 120 Std pkg 5
190734 10 HC-CARGO Colour 192050 Green 125 HC-CARGO Colour Amp
191534 20 191465 Grey 2 192051 Red 150 192538 50 Stl"i FUSGS
192052 White 175 192539 75 P
190284 63 191466 Purple o o
191467 Pink 4 192053 Blue 200 192540 100 Cllg 5129
191468 Tan 192229 Brown 225 192541 125 ose
191470 Red 10 122250 Pink 250 192542 150 ZLNV‘;?EW
- i - 192231 Blue/grey 300 192543 175 e ke 5
191472 vellow 20 192977 Green 350 192544 200 HC pCAgRGO Col A
- olour m
N 191473 Nature ’s 192978 Purple 400 PAL 295 Fuses 192545 250 prowom 3
‘ ‘ 191474 Green 30 192979 Yellow 450 ZsitZdVoklt 5 192546 300 199318 -
O 191469 Brown 75 192980 500 ke
HC-CARGO Colour Amp 192319 80
Glass Fuses 191628 Pink 30 192320 100
Std pkg 10 191629 Green 40 192321 125
19.05 |« |508
HC-CARGO Colour _r 1 191630 Red 50 L 160
190735 10 [ H/\H 191631 Yellow 60 192323 200
191570 15 HSB Fuses 191632 Brown 70 Strip Fuses 192324 250
191571 20 Bl | B 191972 Black 80 )
' | 32 Volt Small size
190736 25 1448 Std Pkg 10 191977 Dark blue 100 DIN 72581/2
192982 hi 12
191572 LA ATO Blade Fuses HC-CARGO Colour 9298 White N 3¢ Volt
32 Volt 192798 30 Std pkg 10
Std pkg 50 192799 40 HC-CARGO
HC-CARGO Colour Amp 192800 50 2 192705 25 Strip Fuses
191475 Black 1 192801 60 191184 30 Big size
191476 Grey 2 192802 80 191185 40 Closed
190053 Purple 3 192803 110 191186 50 DIN 43560
190054 Pink 4 192804 150 191187 60 48 Volt
190055 Tan 5 Lo 172 PAL 283 Fuses 191188 80 Std pkg 5
Glass Fuses 190057 Red 10 _ ™ - 32 Volt 191189 100 HC-CARGO
32 Volt 190058 Blue 15 y ' ] std pkg 5 192338 150 192325 35
HC-CARGO Colour 190060 Nature 25 191633 Pink 30 192327 80
190287 5 190061 Green 30 191634 Green 40 192328 100
190289 15 191664 Orange 40 32 Volt 191636 Yellow 60 192330 160
190274 20 190056 Brown 75 Std Pkg 5 191637 Brown 70 Strip FUSES 192331 200
190275 35 HC-CARGO 191976 Black 80 Big size 192332 250
191638 Blue 20 191978 Dark blue 100 DIN 43560 192333 275
[ ‘ 22 ‘ [ 191152 Pink 30 192981 White 120 48 Volt 192334 300
191153 Green 40 Std pkg 10 192335 355
191970 Red 50 HC-CARGO Colour Amp 192336 425
191154 Yellow 60 192298 50 192337 500
- | . 192299 80 o
Maxi Blade F ‘ H] ( : 192300 100
Xi -
DI: 7258a1 :E - % @ 192301 2
. - 192302 160
Micro Blade Fuses 32 Volt H@ 192303 200
32 Volt Std pkg 10 —— 192304 250 ‘
Std pkg 50 HC-CARGO Colour Amp [l PAL 2935 Fuses PAL JCase Fuses
HC-CARGO Colour 191249 Yellow 20 32 Volt 32 Volt
193213 Tan 5 191250 Green 30 Std pkg 5 Std pkg 5
193215 Red 10 191251 Orange 40 HC-CARGO Colour HC-CARGO Colour Amp
193216 Blue 15 191252 Red 50 191830 Brown 25 192105 Blue 20
193217 Yellow 20 191253 Blue 60 191831 Green 30 192106 Pink 30
193218 Transparent 25 191254 Beige 70 191832 Red 45 192107 Green 40
193219 Green 30 191255 Nature 80 191833 Black 65 192108 Red 50
193214 Brown 75 191256 Purple 100 191834 Grey 75 192109 Yellow 60
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